COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0170-1
April 2007
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
No. of contacts : 30 pos.
Contact resistance: 40m ohm max.

JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-X P B 30 S * L - HF 10
Ordering Information
None: Standard type
R: Reverse typeS: Receptacle side
Series
P: Robust type for
notebook PC
L: with lock
Hold-down height 10 : 1.0mm
HF: Angle
No. of contacts: 30 pos.
Recommended dimension of board
Board side connector (SJ106928)
Unit: mm
B: Bottom type (Hold-down type)
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
MB-0170-1
4/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-XPB 30 SL - HF10  - R3000
Ordering Information
R: Emboss reel: 3000pcs.
Board side connector  Embossed (SJ106929)
Unit: mm
MB-0170-1
5/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-X P B 30 S R L - HF 11
Ordering Information
None: Standard type
R: Reverse typeS: Receptacle side
Series
P: Robust type for
notebook PC
L: with lock
Hold-down height 11 : 1.1mm
HF: Angle
No. of contacts: 30 pos.
Board side connector (SJ107143)
Unit: mm
Recommended dimension of board
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
B: Bottom type (Hold-down type)
MB-0170-1
6/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-XPB 30 SRL - HF11  - R3000
Ordering Information
R: Emboss reel: 3000pcs.
Board side connector  Embossed (SJ107144)
Unit: mm
MB-0170-1
7/7
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2007，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.